Montag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Mittwoch

Freitag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Offentliche Fiihrungen

09.02.2026
28.03.2026
11.04.2026
25.04.2026
30.05.2026
13.05.2026
19.06.2026
15.08.2026
12.09.2026
31.10.2026
14.11.2026
04.12.2026

[ il

18.00 U
10.00 U
13.30 U
14.00 U
09.30 U
18.00 U
18.00 U
10.00 U
14.00 U
10.00 U
13.30 U
18.00 U

Nnr
Nnr
Nnr
Nnr
Nnr
nr
Nnr
Nnr
Nnr
Nnr
Nnr

Nnr

Fastnachtsfihrung
Altstadtfihrung

Wiler Kirchen u. Kl&ster
Starke Wiler Frauen
Stadtmauern u. Brunnen
Abtefahnen
Altstadtfihrung
Hofflhrung

Starke Wiler Frauen
Altstadtfihrung
Hofflhrung
Adventsfiihrung
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